
Beverage Menu
Coffee | Tea | Juices | Smoothies

A

LL  D AY



COFFEE

Espresso
Macchiato 
Americano 
Cappuccino 
Latte 
Mocha
Shakerato 
Oleato  
Cold brew 
Turkish Coffee
V60 

1.35/2.10
2.10
2.00

2.10/2.35
2.20/2.60

2.65
2.00
2.20
2.00
2.00
2.65

Coffee can be prepared hot or iced. 
Alternative milks are freshly made in house 
not from a carton! 

 

 

 

SPECIAL TONICS AND LATTES

With milk of choice
Turmeric Latte 
Hot Chocolate
Matcha Latte 

2.10
2.45

2.35/2.65

Can be served warm or cold

All the above pictures are inclusive of 10% VAT
All prices are subject to 10% service charge



 

 

 

Dian Hong | China
Earthy, woody, & hint of tobacco notes
Darjeeling Classic First Flush | India
Well-rounded, sweet & delicate
English Breakfast | India
Floral & Fragrant with a hint of woodiness

BLACK TEA

 

 

 

Long Jing | China
Gentle vegetal notes, sweet & mellow
Jasmine Dragon Pearls | China
Crisp & a distinct floral taste
Saemidori Sencha Premium | Japan
Rich umami, rawness & vegetal taste
Tulsi Green Tea | India
Grassy, floral & citrus
Moroccan Tea | Morocco
Classic Morcoccan gunpowder & mint  

GREEN TEA

 
Jin Xuan Milk | China
Milk, cream & a silky texture

OOLONG

2.20

2.20

2.65

2.85

2.75

2.20

1.65

3.20

2.20

All the above pictures are inclusive of 10% VAT
All prices are subject to 10% service charge



1.35

3.20

3.20

2.20

 

 

 

 

Mint Tea
Local mint
Strawberry & Leaf Tea with goji berry
Dried fruit
Rose Tea
Local rose
Digestive Tea
Cumin, coriander seed, fennel, lemon zest, marigold petal

TISANE

GB JUICE & MOCKTAILS

Spring & Summer
Apple & Cinnamon Iced Tea
Pomegranate & Hibiscus
Lemon & Ginger
Probiotic Apple & Beet Juice
Pineapple Skin Iced Tea
Lemon & Mint
Green Hydration
Yellow Coconut Water

2.90
2.55
3.10
3.10
3.10
2.75
2.65
3.65

All the above pictures are inclusive of 10% VAT
All prices are subject to 10% service charge



 

2.75
2.75
2.75

KOMBUCHA

Techa Ginger Kombucha 
Techa Rose Kombucha   
Techa Mint Kombucha

 

 

SMOOTHIE

Chocolate Brain Tonic 
Ashwaghanda, chocolate 
Beauty Smoothie 
Pearl, berry, coconut yogurt
Energy Smoothie  
Matcha, sunflower sprout, banana
Tropical Smoothie  
Mango, pineapple, turmeric

3.10

3.85

3.10

3.30

 

 

WATER

Still Water  

  Small 

  Large 

Sparkling Water 

  Small  

1.45

3.75

1.45

All the above pictures are inclusive of 10% VAT
All prices are subject to 10% service charge


