Beverage Menu

Coffee | Tea | Juices | Smoothies



COFFEE

Coffee can be prepared hot or iced.

Alternative milks are freshly made in house not from a carton!

Espresso	1.35/2.10
Macchiato	2.10
Americano	2.00
Cappuccino	2.10/2.35
Latte	2.20/2.60
Mocha	2.65
Shakerato	2.00
Oleato	2.20
Cold brew	2.00
Turkish Coffee	2.00
V60	2.65

SPECIAL TONICS AND LATTES

Can be served warm or cold

With milk of choice

Turmeric Latte	2.10
Hot Chocolate	2.45
Matcha Latte	2.35/2.65

BLACK TEA

All prices are subject to 10% service charge

All the above pictures are inclusive of 10% VAT	.0
Jin Xuan Milk China Milk, cream & a silky texture	2.20
OOLONG	
Classic Morcoccan gunpowder & mint	
Moroccan Tea Morocco	3.20
Grassy, floral & citrus	
Tulsi Green Tea India	1.65
Rich umami, rawness & vegetal taste	
Saemidori Sencha Premium Japan	2.20
Crisp & a distinct floral taste	
Jasmine Dragon Pearls China	2.75
Gentle vegetal notes, sweet & mellow	
Long Jing China	2.85
GREENTEA	
<i>y</i>	
Floral & Fragrant with a hint of woodiness	2.03
English Breakfast India	2.65
Well-rounded, sweet & delicate	2.20
Darjeeling Classic First Flush India	2.20
Earthy, woody, & hint of tobacco notes	2.20
Dian Hong China	2.20

TISANE

Mint Tea	1.35
Local mint	
Strawberry & Leaf Tea with goji berry	3.20
Dried fruit	
Rose Tea	3.20
Local rose	
Digestive Tea	2.20
Cumin, coriander seed, fennel, lemon zest, marigold petal	

GB JUICE & MOCKTAILS

Spring & Summer	
Apple & Cinnamon Iced Tea	2.90
Pomegranate & Hibiscus	2.55
Lemon & Ginger	3.10
Probiotic Apple & Beet Juice	3.10
Pineapple Skin Iced Tea	3.10
Lemon & Mint	2.75
Green Hydration	2.65
Yellow Coconut Water	3.65

KOMBUCHA

All the above pictures are inclusive of 10% VAT All prices are subject to 10% service charge

Techa Ginger Kombucha	2.75
Techa Rose Kombucha	2.75
Techa Mint Kombucha	2.75
SMOOTHIE	
Chocolate Brain Tonic	3.10
Ashwaghanda, chocolate	
Beauty Smoothie	3.85
Pearl, berry, coconut yogurt	
Energy Smoothie	3.10
Matcha, sunflower sprout, banana	
Tropical Smoothie	3.30
Mango, pineapple, turmeric	
WATER	
Still Water	
Small	1.45
Large	3.75
Sparkling Water	
Small	1.45